

# ROHR'S

## IN-ROOM DINING MENU

**BREAKFAST // 7:30 A.M. - 10:30 A.M.**

### LIGHT

**ASSORTED CEREALS 5**

**OATMEAL 7 N**

bruleed bananas, blueberries, toasted almonds, cookie butter

**YOGURT 6 N**

granola, fresh fruit, honey

**AVOCADO TOAST 13**

sourdough, cucumber ribbon, fresno basil verde, radish, spiced sunflower kernels

**SMOKED SALMON PLATE 15**

toasted bagel, boursin cheese, red onion, caper, tomato, mixed greens

### MAINS

**BELGIAN WAFFLE 14**

mixed berries, blackberry coulis, vanilla bean creme anglaise

**FRENCH TOAST\* 16 N**

orange cardamom syrup, macerated oranges, amaretto mascarpone

### SIDES

**EGGS ANY STYLE\* 3 SAUSAGE 4 BACON 5**

**BERRIES 6 BREAKFAST POTATOES 4**

### PASTRIES

**PLAIN CROISSANT 5 SEASONAL MUFFIN 5**

### EGGS

served with breakfast potatoes (substitute fruit // 2)

**EGGS BENEDICT\* 15**

peameal canadian bacon, hollandaise, english muffin

**TWO EGGS ANY STYLE\* 12**

with bacon or breakfast sausage, and choice of toast

**BREAKFAST SANDWICH 15**

mini omelette, turkey, bacon, havarti, cranberry pepper jam, sourdough

**OMELETTE 15**

*choice of three ingredients (add ingredients // \$.50)*

**Cheese:** cheddar, swiss, feta **Meat:** bacon, sausage, ham

**Vegetable:** asparagus, mushroom, roasted tomatoes, basil

### BEVERAGES

**ICED TEA 3.50**

**JUICES 4**

cranberry, pineapple, grapefruit, orange

**COFFEE OR HOT TEA 4.50**

**ESPRESSO 3.50/5.50**

**LATTE 5.50**

**FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE 6**

**MIMOSA 12**

LaMarca prosecco, orange juice

**N** contains nuts

*\* Items are cooked to order and contain or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*

*20% of the food and beverage charge will be added to your account as a gratuity, and will be fully distributed to your server(s). An additional \$4 In-Room Dining delivery fee will also be added to the check and will be retained by the hotel, plus any applicable state and local taxes.*

*Please inform your server of any severe allergies. Our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or sesame. While we take steps to minimize risk, please be advised that cross-contact may occur. 4.11*

# ROHR'S

## IN-ROOM DINING MENU

ALL DAY // 11 A.M. - 10 P.M.

### STARTERS

**PUGLIAN BURRATA 18**  
extra virgin olive oil, basil, balsamic, garlic sourdough

**CHEESE AND STOUT FONDUE 14**  
soft pretzels, guinness cheese sauce

**HUMMUS 14**  
naan bread

### SALADS

**TUSCAN KALE CAESAR SALAD 7 / 14**  
romaine, caesar dressing, sourdough crouton,  
parmesan cheese

**CHOPPED SALAD 8 / 16**  
romaine, kalamata olives, pickled peppers, hard salami,  
cucumber, tomatoes, feta cheese, roasted garlic vinaigrette

#### Add-ons

*Crispy Tofu 5   Chicken 6   Shrimp 7*  
*Blackened Salmon\* 8   Steak 12*

### SANDWICHES/ENTREE

sandwiches served with fries, rohr's chips,  
or market lettuce salad

**REUBEN 17**  
marbled rye, whiskey corned beef, sauerkraut,  
swiss cheese, thousand island

**TURKEY CLUB 17**  
wheat bread, smoked turkey, bacon, avocado,  
green goddess, arugula, tomato

**KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 16**  
aioli, gochujang honey, ginger lime slaw, brioche bun

**R BURGER\* 17**  
grilled red onion, bacon, dill pickle, pepperjack,  
dijonnaise, brioche bun

**STEAK FRITES 38**  
hanging tender, fries, roasted garlic parsley butter

### DESSERT

**THE DOMER 14**  
Guinness soaked devil's food cake, Bailey's mousse, dark  
chocolate Teeling Whiskey ganache, raspberry sauce



SCAN FOR BEVERAGE OPTIONS

**N** contains nuts

*\* Items are cooked to order and contain or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*

*20% of the food and beverage charge will be added to your account as a gratuity, and will be fully distributed to your server(s). An additional \$4 In-Room Dining delivery fee will also be added to the check and will be retained by the hotel, plus any applicable state and local taxes.*

*Please inform your server of any severe allergies. Our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or sesame. While we take steps to minimize risk, please be advised that cross-contact may occur. 4.11*